K T-LED18.5T8-48G-8X X-DX2 /USA
T8 LED LAMP
18.5W T8 LED | 3000/3500/4000/5000/6500K | >83 CRI | High efficiency | Single or double-ended wiring
DESCRIPTION
• Made in USA.  BAA/TAA Compliant
• Replacement for conventional fluorescent lamp
• Single or double-ended wiring
• 50,000+ hour lifetime

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 11.03.23
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED18.5T8-48G-830-DX2 /USA TBD TBD PLHQDNWG567T
KT-LED18.5T8-48G-835-DX2 /USA TBD TBD PLOQX0OBYGLF
KT-LED18.5T8-48G-840-DX2 /USA 843654127255 JWH-53 PLMJ40VPSTXN
KT-LED18.5T8-48G-850-DX2 /USA 843654127262 TNX-64 PLKPPWXSBEH0
KT-LED18.5T8-48G-865-DX2 /USA TBD TBD PLWC9LJTOYXV
K T-LED18.5T8-48G-8X X-DX2 /USA
T8 LED LAMP
Page 3 of 3
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN